	Wynik
	AC JUNIORS
	CANARINHOS JUNIORS
	ORŁY
	BIZONKI UNITED
	BLACK HORSE
	HELIOS II CZEMPIŃ
	ALWAYS HAPPY
	Punkty 
	Różnica Bramek 
	Miejsca

	Nazwa Zespołu 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	AC JUNIORS
	X
	2:0
	1:0
	1:2
	1:2
	0:0
	1:1
	8
	6:5
	4

	CANARINHOS JUNIORS
	0:2
	X
	1:0
	1:1
	0:1
	0:1
	1:0
	7
	3:5
	6

	ORŁY
	0:1
	0:1
	X
	0:2
	0:1
	1:0
	0:2
	3
	1:7
	7

	BIZONKI UNITED
	2:1
	1:1
	2:0
	X
	4:2
	2:0
	0:1
	13
	11:5
	1

	BLACK HORSE
	2:1
	1:0
	1:0
	2:4
	X
	0:3
	2:2
	10
	8:10
	3

	HELIOS II CZEMPIŃ
	0:0
	1:0
	0:1
	0:2
	3:0
	X
	2:0
	10
	6:3
	2

	ALWAYS HAPPY
	1:1
	0:1
	2:0
	1:0
	2:2
	0:2
	X
	8
	6:6
	5


CYKL HALOWYCH TURNIEJÓW PIŁKI NOŻNEJ O PUCHAR BURMISTRZA GMINY CZEMPIŃ KONRADA MALICKIEGO – 18.02.2017R.
